
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-219. Exam Schedule

Fri, 01 Nov 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of quantum Informatics  M18-517  Katamadze K.G.
Fri, 13 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Economics  B17-V01, S17-V01  Popova G.I.
Tue, 17 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Sociology  S15-V01  Belov V.I.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)  B18-514

 Hramchenkov D.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  S19-702, S19-712  Leonov P.Y.
Mon, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Economic Analysis and Evaluation of Business Processes  M18-701

 Mamaeva A.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Accounting  M18-711  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Hydrodynamics and Heat Exchange  S15-102, S15-103  Mitrofanova O.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  S18-701, S18-711, S18-761

 Parfenova M.D.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  M19-905, M19-V03, M19-V04

 Moiseeva O.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Radiobiology  M18-301  Sarapultseva E.I.
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Optical recording, storage and display systems  M18-207, M18-217, M18-404

 Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-515  Bateev A.B.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B17-901  Muraviev S.E.
Thu, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  M19-403, M19-413  Hohlov S.S.
Thu, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Symbolic Sequences And Analysis Methods  M19-204, M19-509, M19-519

 Korotkov E.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Hadron Physics  M18-115  Chernyshev B.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Investment Analysis  M18-721  Usman E.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physics of biological effects of radiation  B17-391  Andreev S.G.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Muratov R.V.,

Ryabov P.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Programming, Algorithms and Data Structure  B18-505  Borzunov G.I.,

Kupriyashin M.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Physical Optics  B17-V01  Maymistov A.I.
Sat, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Coolants of Nuclear Reactors  M19-117  Lavruhin A.A., Efremov V.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Information and Coding Theory; Principles of Information and Coding

Theory  S17-501, S17-591  Berezkin E.F.
Mon, 13 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Two-Phase Streams  M18-S83  Dmitrenko A.V., Balakin B.V.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Radiometry and Spectrometry  B16-206, B16-601  Kadilin V.V.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiobiology  M18-301  Sarapultseva E.I.
Thu, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Accounting  M18-711  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Pedagogy and Psychology  M19-S84  Mironova N.B.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modelling of information and analytical systems  S16-702, S16-762

 Rumyantsev V.P.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B17-901  Muraviev S.E.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hadron Physics  M18-115  Chernyshev B.A.
Thu, 23 Jan 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Setting a physical experiment  M19-289  Kalashnikov N.P.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  S16-702, S16-762  Mayorova A.N.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  S15-706, S15-707

 Migashkina E.S.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Kazantseva E.V., Ivanov A.A.




